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 一月 January 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

1/1新年主日 

1/20馬丁.路得紀念日 MLK Memorial Day 

1/20-22北美靈糧聯禱會 

1/26 春節主日 1/29-2/5 春節 

二月 February 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

2/12元霄節 

2/14情人節 Valentine’s Day 

2/17喬治.華盛頓紀念日 President Day  

2/17-3/11牧者宣教/休假 

三月 March 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31  

3/5聖灰周三    3/9日光節約時間 

3/5-4/17大齋期四十天連鎖禁食禱告(不含主日 
3/14普珥節 Purim 

四月 April 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30  

4/5 清明節 

4/13棕樹主日 

4/12-20逾越節  

4/20復活主日(洗禮) 

五月 May 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

  1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

5/11母親節 Mother's Day 

5/26國殤日 Memorial Day 

5/31端午節 

六月 June 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30  

6/8五旬節 Shavuot,七七節,收割節 

6/15父親節 Father's Day 

七月 July 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 39 30 31  

7/4-6 國慶露營,採櫻桃,釣魚 

八月 August 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

  1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

8/18-8/30牧者宣教/休假 

九月 September 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30  

9/1勞工節 Labor’s Day 

9/23猶太新年 5786 Ross Hashanah 

十月 October 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

10/1-2 贖罪日 Yom Kippur 

10/6中秋節 

9/7-14住棚節 Sukkot 

10/13哥倫布記念日 Columbus Day 

10/31哈利路亞園遊會 Hallelujah Party 

十一月 November 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

  1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30  

11/2日光節約時間結束 

11/11軍人節 Veterans Day 

11/27-30感恩節 ThxGiving特會/洗禮 

11/25-12/23三步五祝福/3x3聖誕福音收割 

十二月 December 

日 一 二 三 四 五 六 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31  

12/2-23天使與主人 

12/6,13報佳音,聖誕節,天使與主人揭曉 

12/15光明節 Hanukkah,修殿節 

12/25聖誕節 

12/31跨年禱告會 
 



  
  



 2024 USA Holidays 

Date Federal Holiday # Days 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

February 19 Monday Washington’s Birthday (aka Presidents Day) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth National Independence Day 

July 4 Thursday Independence Day 

September 2 Monday Labor Day 

October 14 Monday Columbus Day 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

2024年台灣國定假日 

1 月 1 日 星期一 元旦 

1 月 1 日 星期一 中華民國開國紀念日 

2 月 8 日 ～ 2 月 14 日 星期四 ～ 星期三 春節 

2 月 28 日 星期三 228 紀念日 

4 月 4 日 星期四 兒童節 

4 月 4 日 星期四 清明節 

4 月 5 日 星期五 兒童節 (放假日) 

5 月 1 日 星期三 勞動節 * 

6 月 10 日 星期一 端午節 

9 月 17 日 星期二 中秋節 

10 月 10 日 星期四 中華民國國慶日 

1 月 1 日 星期一 元旦 

1 月 1 日 星期一 中華民國開國紀念日 

2 月 8 日 ～ 2 月 14 日 星期四 ～ 星期三 春節 

2 月 28 日 星期三 228 紀念日 

 

  



2024年中国公共假期 

放假时间 星期 公共假期 

1 月 1 日 周一 元旦 

2 月 10 日 ～ 2 月 17 日 周六 ～ 周六 春节 

4 月 4 日 ～ 4 月 6 日 周四 ～ 周六 清明节 

5 月 1 日 ～ 5 月 5 日 周三 ～ 周日 劳动节 

6 月 10 日 周一 端午节 

9 月 15 日 ～ 9 月 17 日 周日 ～ 周二 中秋节 

10 月 1 日 ～ 10 月 7 日 周二 ～ 周一 国庆日 

JEWISH HOLIDAYS IN 2024 

Thursday Jan 25, 2024 Tu Bishvat  

Sunday Mar 24, 2024 Purim 

Monday Mar 25, 2024 Shushan Purim 

Thursday Apr 18, 2024 Yom Hashoah 

Monday Apr 22, 2024 Passover - First Day 

Tuesday Apr 30, 2024 Passover - Final Day 

Monday May 13, 2024 Yom HaZikaron 

Tuesday May 14, 2024 Yom HaAtzma'ut  

Wednesday May 22, 2024 Second Passover  

Sunday May 26, 2024 Lag BaOmer  

Wednesday Jun 05, 2024 Yom Yerushalayim 

Tuesday Jun 11, 2024 Shavuot (1st day)  

Thursday Jun 13, 2024 Shavuot  

Tuesday Jul 23, 2024 The 17th of Tammuz 

Tuesday Aug 13, 2024 Tish'a B'Av 

Wednesday Oct 02, 2024 Rosh HaShana Starts  

Friday Oct 04, 2024 Rosh HaShana Ends  

Sunday Oct 06, 2024 Fast of Gedaliah 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/tu-bishvat.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/purim.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/purim.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/yom-hashoah.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/passover.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/passover.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/yom-hazikaron.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/yom-haatzmaut.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/passover.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/lag-bomer.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/yom-yerushalayim.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/shavuot.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/shavuot.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/the-17th-of-tammuz.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/tisha-bav.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/rosh-hashanah.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/rosh-hashanah.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/fast-of-gedaliah.php


Saturday Oct 12, 2024 Yom Kippur  

Wednesday Oct 16, 2024 Sukkot Starts  

Wednesday Oct 23, 2024 Sukkot Ends  

Thursday Oct 24, 2024 Shmini Atzeret  

Friday Oct 25, 2024 Simchat Torah 

Wednesday Dec 25, 2024 Hanukkah Starts  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/yom-kippur.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/sukkot.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/sukkot.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/shemini-atzeret.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/simhat-torah.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/jewish/hanukkah.php

